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This document is created to register the marketing communication collaterals and process details for the 
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above said date, for updated information please feel free to visit the website www.ascensotyres.com 
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Release Month: December’20

Brand: ASCENSO

Tread Pattern : WLB 550

Tyre Construction: Bias

Type: Tube Less

Main Applications: Wheel Loader 

TRA Code : L-3

Size PR

17.5-25 16

20.5-25 16

20.5-25 20

23.5-25 20

List of Sizes
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Robust Tread Design:                                                                          

Generates maximum traction & resistance 

to slippage

Strong Nylon Casing:

▪ High load carrying capacity

▪ Resistance to impacts

Salient Features
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Technical Specification

Note: All tyres confirm to ETRTO standards

Mahansaria Tyres Pvt. Ltd.
612, 6th Floor, Maker Chambers IV, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021, Maharashtra, India
T: +91 22 4348 1600 Website: www.ascensotyres.com

Size Rim

Unloaded
Dimension SLR RC

LI/SI or
PR

Infl.
Pressure

Recommend load, kg (lbs)

SW OD Speed, km/h(mph)

mm mm mm mm Bar 10

In in in in Psi 7

17.5-25 14.00/15
445 1348 612 4032 16 PR

177 A2

4.75 7300

17.5 53.1 24.1 158.7 69 16060

20.5-25 17.00/2.0
520
20.5

1492
58.7

672
26.4

4463
175.7

16 PR
181 A2

3.5 8250

51 18150

20 PR
186 A2

4.5 9500

66 20900

23.5-25 19.5/1.5
597 1617 723 4837 20 PR

191 A2

3.75 10900

23.5 63.7 28.5 190.4 55 23980

Ascenso is a new-age off-highway tyre brand that caters to three key global segments: Agriculture, Industrial & 
Construction and Earthmover


