



WLB 550

New Product Release Document

Marketing Department. December 10, 2020

This document is created to register the marketing communication collaterals and process details for the launch of the above-mentioned pattern; it is intended for internal circulation and approval for further dissemination. All facts and figures mentioned in the document is true to the best of our knowledge as on the above said date, for updated information please feel free to visit the website www.ascensotyres.com



New Product Release Document

Release Month: December'20

Brand: ASCENSO

Tread Pattern: WLB 550

Tyre Construction: Bias

Type: Tube Less

Main Applications: Wheel Loader

TRA Code: L-3



List of Sizes

Size	PR			
17.5-25	16			
20.5-25	16			
20.5-25	20			
23.5-25	20			



Salient Features

Robust Tread Design:

Generates maximum traction & resistance to slippage

Strong Nylon Casing:

- High load carrying capacity
- Resistance to impacts





Technical Specification

Size	Rim	Unloaded Dimension		SLR	RC		Infl. Pressure	Recommend load, kg (lbs)
		SW	OD			LI/SI or PR	ressure	Speed, km/h(mph)
		mm	mm	mm	mm		Bar	10
		In	in	in	in		Psi	7
17.5-25	14.00/15	445	1348	612	4032	16 PR 177 A2	4.75	7300
		17.5	53.1	24.1	158.7		69	16060
20.5-25	17.00/2.0	520 1492 20.5 58.7				16 PR	3.5	8250
			672 26.4	4463	181 A2	51	18150	
			58.7	20.4	175.7	20 PR 186 A2	4.5	9500
							66	20900
23.5-25	19.5/1.5	597	1617	723	4837	20 PR 191 A2	3.75	10900
		23.5	63.7	28.5	190.4		55	23980

Note: All tyres confirm to ETRTO standards

Ascenso is a new-age off-highway tyre brand that caters to three key global segments: Agriculture, Industrial & Construction and Earthmover